
10/6/23, 10:36 PM RaceDay Scoring

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235448VG 1/6

Varsity Girls Team Summary-GeneralVarsity Girls Team Finish List-GeneralVarsity Girls Powell High School Team
DetailVarsity Girls Cody High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Worland High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Lander
Valley High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Riverton High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Wyoming Indian High
School Team DetailVarsity Girls Big Horn High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Burlington High School Team
DetailVarsity Girls Lovell High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Thermopolis High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Wind
River High School Team Detail

Varsity Girls Team Summary-General

Top

1 Powell High School 38 20:21.59 3,5,7,10,13,15,16 15
2 Cody High School 41 20:22.65 2,6,8,11,14,17,19 17
3 Worland High School 72 21:06.46 1,9,18,21,23,35 35
4 Lander Valley High School 109 22:45.65 4,20,24,28,33 Incomplete
5 Riverton High School 124 23:20.23 12,25,26,27,34 Incomplete
6 Wyoming Indian High School 144 24:00.94 22,29,30,31,32 Incomplete
7 Big Horn High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
8 Burlington High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
9 Lovell High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
10 Thermopolis High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
11 Wind River High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

Top

1 1450 Zena Tapia Worland High School 1 72 3 19:10.14 6:11
2 761 Lillie Kirkham Cody High School 2 41 2 19:36.15 6:19
3 821 Karee Cooley Powell High School 3 38 1 19:50.67 6:24
4 783 Ameya Eddy Lander Valley High School 4 109 4 19:52.76 6:25
5 828 Kenna Jacobsen Powell High School 5 38 1 19:57.22 6:26
6 770 Hailie Schramm Cody High School 6 41 2 20:01.59 6:28
7 822 Kinley Cooley Powell High School 7 38 1 20:09.11 6:30
8 771 Kylee Silva Cody High School 8 41 2 20:21.01 6:34
9 747 Jessie Michaels Burlington High School < 5 Incomplete 8 20:22.34 6:34
10 1449 Ava Tapia Worland High School 9 72 3 20:23.69 6:35
11 829 Melissa Merritt Powell High School 10 38 1 20:46.01 6:42
12 764 Julia Nelson Cody High School 11 41 2 20:47.79 6:43
13 851 Kiana Swann Riverton High School 12 124 5 20:49.49 6:43
14 734 Ava Byrd Big Horn High School < 5 Incomplete 7 20:55.74 6:45
15 830 Myah Rakness Powell High School 13 38 1 21:04.95 6:48
16 758 Keira Jackson Cody High School 14 41 2 21:06.71 6:49
17 819 Jordan Black Powell High School (15) 38 1 21:07.22 6:49
18 837 Shelby Zickefoose Powell High School (16) 38 1 21:17.12 6:52
19 776 Elisa Wachob Cody High School (17) 41 2 21:22.15 6:54
20 898 Sabrina Gentzler Worland High School 18 72 3 21:31.52 6:57
21 777 Sadie Wachob Cody High School (19) 41 2 21:41.66 7:00
22 745 Linnie McNiven Burlington High School < 5 Incomplete 8 21:45.53 7:01
23 781 Twyla Beason Lander Valley High School 20 109 4 21:49.13 7:02
24 1439 Nyssa Leyva Worland High School 21 72 3 21:49.34 7:02
25 1475 Dai'Onna Posey Wyoming Indian High School 22 144 6 21:56.86 7:05
26 896 Ella Garcia Worland High School 23 72 3 22:37.61 7:18
27 785 Alandra French Lander Valley High School 24 109 4 22:51.40 7:22
28 859 Alexis Whiteplume Riverton High School 25 124 5 22:56.13 7:24
29 889 Faye Hellyer Wind River High School < 5 Incomplete 11 23:04.28 7:27
30 878 Sadie Martinez Thermopolis High School < 5 Incomplete 10 23:12.22 7:29
31 845 Samantha Krantz Riverton High School 26 124 5 23:30.06 7:35
32 860 Janeisa Whiteplume Riverton High School 27 124 5 23:31.14 7:35
33 875 Jayda Griffin Thermopolis High School < 5 Incomplete 10 23:33.71 7:36
34 738 Joey Chatwin Burlington High School < 5 Incomplete 8 23:47.82 7:41
35 796 Jordan Nielsen Lander Valley High School 28 109 4 24:08.10 7:47
36 1468 Justice Isis Wyoming Indian High School 29 144 6 24:17.04 7:50
37 1485 Roberta Whiteplume Wyoming Indian High School 30 144 6 24:27.22 7:53
38 1459 Camellia Brown Wyoming Indian High School 31 144 6 24:37.15 7:57
39 1463 Takara Ferris Wyoming Indian High School 32 144 6 24:46.44 7:59
40 791 Magdalena Lasnoski Lander Valley High School 33 109 4 25:06.85 8:06
41 815 Keyanna Walker Lovell High School < 5 Incomplete 9 25:07.45 8:06
42 865 Whitney Wright Riverton High School 34 124 5 25:54.34 8:21
43 814 Candace Walker Lovell High School < 5 Incomplete 9 26:00.70 8:23
44 817 Sadie Wassmer Lovell High School < 5 Incomplete 9 26:35.07 8:35
45 812 Atlee Sanders Lovell High School < 5 Incomplete 9 26:53.70 8:41
46 1446 Brynlee Roady Worland High School (35) 72 3 27:11.45 8:46

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Powell High School Team Detail

Team Place: 1
Top

Team Score: 38 Team Average Clock Time:
20:21.59

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 15

1 821 Karee Cooley 3 19:50.67 6:24
2 828 Kenna Jacobsen 5 19:57.22 6:26
3 822 Kinley Cooley 7 20:09.11 6:30
4 829 Melissa Merritt 10 20:46.01 6:42
5 830 Myah Rakness 13 21:04.95 6:48
6 819 Jordan Black (15) 21:07.22 6:49
7 837 Shelby Zickefoose (16) 21:17.12 6:52

Varsity Girls Cody High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2
Top

Team Score: 41 Team Average Clock Time:
20:22.65

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 17

1 761 Lillie Kirkham 2 19:36.15 6:19
2 770 Hailie Schramm 6 20:01.59 6:28
3 771 Kylee Silva 8 20:21.01 6:34
4 764 Julia Nelson 11 20:47.79 6:43
5 758 Keira Jackson 14 21:06.71 6:49
6 776 Elisa Wachob (17) 21:22.15 6:54
7 777 Sadie Wachob (19) 21:41.66 7:00

Varsity Girls Worland High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3
Top

Team Score: 72 Team Average Clock Time:
21:06.46

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 35

1 1450 Zena Tapia 1 19:10.14 6:11
2 1449 Ava Tapia 9 20:23.69 6:35
3 898 Sabrina Gentzler 18 21:31.52 6:57
4 1439 Nyssa Leyva 21 21:49.34 7:02
5 896 Ella Garcia 23 22:37.61 7:18
6 1446 Brynlee Roady (35) 27:11.45 8:46

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Lander Valley High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4
Top

Team Score: 109 Team Average Clock Time:
22:45.65

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 783 Ameya Eddy 4 19:52.76 6:25
2 781 Twyla Beason 20 21:49.13 7:02
3 785 Alandra French 24 22:51.40 7:22
4 796 Jordan Nielsen 28 24:08.10 7:47
5 791 Magdalena Lasnoski 33 25:06.85 8:06

Varsity Girls Riverton High School Team Detail

Team Place: 5
Top

Team Score: 124 Team Average Clock Time:
23:20.23

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 851 Kiana Swann 12 20:49.49 6:43
2 859 Alexis Whiteplume 25 22:56.13 7:24
3 845 Samantha Krantz 26 23:30.06 7:35
4 860 Janeisa Whiteplume 27 23:31.14 7:35
5 865 Whitney Wright 34 25:54.34 8:21

Varsity Girls Wyoming Indian High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6
Top

Team Score: 144 Team Average Clock Time:
24:00.94

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 1475 Dai'Onna Posey 22 21:56.86 7:05
2 1468 Justice Isis 29 24:17.04 7:50
3 1485 Roberta Whiteplume 30 24:27.22 7:53
4 1459 Camellia Brown 31 24:37.15 7:57
5 1463 Takara Ferris 32 24:46.44 7:59

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Big Horn High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 734 Ava Byrd < 5 20:55.74 6:45

Varsity Girls Burlington High School Team Detail

Team Place: 8
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 747 Jessie Michaels < 5 20:22.34 6:34
2 745 Linnie McNiven < 5 21:45.53 7:01
3 738 Joey Chatwin < 5 23:47.82 7:41

Varsity Girls Lovell High School Team Detail

Team Place: 9
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 815 Keyanna Walker < 5 25:07.45 8:06
2 814 Candace Walker < 5 26:00.70 8:23
3 817 Sadie Wassmer < 5 26:35.07 8:35
4 812 Atlee Sanders < 5 26:53.70 8:41

Varsity Girls Thermopolis High School Team Detail

Team Place: 10
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 878 Sadie Martinez < 5 23:12.22 7:29
2 875 Jayda Griffin < 5 23:33.71 7:36

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Wind River High School Team Detail

Team Place: 11
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 889 Faye Hellyer < 5 23:04.28 7:27

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


